(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer					
AN HORNE					

Office Use Only



900436269039

FILED 2026JAH-8 PHI2: 42

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 01/08/2025

NAME: OWS INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.

TYPE OF FILING: DISSOLUTION

COST:

25.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA000000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJE	OWS INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.				
		ited Liability Company)			
The enc	losed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	itted for filing.			
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to	o the following:			
	KERRY ANNE SCHULTZ				
	(Na	me of Person)			
	SCHULTZ LAW GROUP, L.L.C.				
	(Firm/Compաny)				
	2777 GULF BREEZE PKWY.				
	(Address)				
	GULF BREEZE, FL 32563				
	(City/Str	ate and Zip Code)			
For furth	er information concerning this matter, please call	:			
	KERRY ANNE SCHULTZ	850 754 1600			
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed i	is a check for the following amount:				
	\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Mailing Address:	Street Address:			
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporations			
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee			
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED 2025JAH -8 PH 12: 42

1. The name of a limited liability comp	nany ic		1112.42
OWS INVESTMENTS, L.I.C.		<u> </u>	
2. The Articles of Organization were fi	led on01/13/2021	and assigne	d
document number L21000011255	•		
The delayed effective date the dissol (effective date canno Note: If the date inserted in this block listed as the document's effective date of	ot be prior to or more than 90 days la does not meet the applicable stati	ter than date document is rece utory filing requirements, t	iived for tiling) his date will not b
. A description of occurrence that resu 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605	alted in the limited liability cor 5.0707 on back cover letter).	npany's dissolution purs	suant to section
No locier M	opdad		
		_	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
. If there are no members, enter the nar	me and address of the person a	appointed to wind up the	company's
activities and aridits.			
	-		
Signature of an authorized person or in bove to wind up the company's activities	if there are no members, the si es and affairs:	gnature of the person ap	pointed and liste
1			
	<u> </u>	war bright	
Signature		Printed Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00